
20-21 Person-Centered Planning: 

LifeCourse Planning Tools 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
February 2 & 9 January 13 & 14 January 21 & 22 
4:00-5:30 p.m. 9:00-10:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

April 20 & 27 April 28 March 4 & 5 
6:00-7:30 p.m. 9:00-10:30 a.m. & 1:00-2:30 p.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

June 7 
9:00-10:30 a.m. & 1:00-2:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
January 14 January 12 & 13 January 6 
2:00-3:30 p.m. & 5:00-6:30 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 9:30-11:00 a.m. & 12:30-2:00 p.m. 

March 17 & 19 February 9 & 11 February 10 & 11 
1:30-3:00 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 1:00-2:30 p.m. 

May 18 March 30 & 31 March 18 & 19 
10:00-11:30 a.m. & 1:30-3:00 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 6:00-7:30 p.m. 
 

 
Contact Eric Protulis by email at eprotulis@aces.org or by phone at 203-498-6849, or your local RESC, for questions or assistance with 
registration, or for in-district training and consultation. 

ACES: Mary Stone – mstone@aces.org or 203-407-4423 
C.E.S.: Margo Sheldon – sheldonm@cestrumbull.org or 203-365-8877 
CREC: Claudia Elfreich – celfreich@crec.org or 860-839-4513 
EASTCONN: Amy Norton – anorton@eastconn.org or 860-933-1826 
EdAdvance: Laurel Scott – scott@edadvance.org or 860.567.0863 x1172 
LEARN: Lois Eldridge – leldridge@learn.k12.ct.us or 860-400-0840; Jennifer Sullivan – jsullivan@learn.k12.ct.us or 860-400-0840 

Charting the LifeCourse, a universally-designed 
person-centered planning framework, is a tool 
to assist individuals and families of all abilities 

and ages to develop a vision of a good life.  
Participants in this session will understand the 

importance of person-centered/futures 
planning, become familiar with the LifeCourse 

tools, and how to use them to support the 
development of the IEP and Transition 

Planning. 
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This year, all sessions will be virtual and hosted through Zoom.  In order to deliver the full day content, each session will be divided into two 
90-minute sections.  Please register for a session that you can attend both sections. 
 
Upon registration, participants will be sent a link to a 15-minute recorded Introductory Session on Person-Centered Planning.  It is required 
that participants view this video prior to attending the first virtual session.  All materials will be made available in Canvas, a learning 
management system, and the link will be sent after you are registered. 
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